Intel® Itanium® Processor 9500 Series Enabling Component Supplier Contact Information

Intel has worked with the suppliers of essential technologies to ensure supporting components of Intel® Itanium® Processor 9500 Series
platform are available for the platform/system designs.

Suppliers listed have notified Intel of their intent to support the processor enabling solution based on Intel reference design as identified in the
table.

Supplier information provided in the table was deemed accurate when this document was released. Customers planning on using the Intel
reference design should contact the suppliers for the latest information.

These vendors are listed by Intel as a convenience to its customers. Intel does not make any representations or warranties whatsoever
regarding the quality, reliability, functionality, or compatibility of these devices.

Components Contact Person and Address Drawing Number Part Number

Katie Wang

logisitics and customer service representative.
Tel. +1 714 626-6791

Fax: +1 714 626-6799
E-mail:katie.wang@foxconn.com

Eric Ling
Foxconn NWInG, Oregon Intel: D14096-005
Foxconn HON HAI PRECISION INDUSTRY CO LTD Supplier: PE124823-3861-01F

2350 NE GRFN OAKS SUITE # 100
HILLSBORO,HILLSBORO OR 97124-2601
UNITED STATES

Tel. +1 503-693-3509 x225

Mobile: +1 971-506-6441

E-mail: eric.ling@foxconn.com

LGA1248 USA D21362 Rev 8

Josh Moody

TE Connectivity

Sales and Program Management
Tel. +1 503-327-8346

Mobile: +1 214-868-4790

Email: jdmoody@te.com

Intel: D28247-004

Tyco Electronic Taiwan Supplier: 1761991-1_Rev.-004_XA01

Alex Yeh
alex.yeh@te.com
Tel. 886-2-876 827 88 EXT280

Stanley Yen
stanley.yen@te.com
Stanley - 886-2-876 82 788 EXT291

Claudia Ma
CLAUDIAMA@DELTA.COM.TW
Sales Representative

Delta Technologies Inc. DC-DC and Appliance BU, CLBG
Tel. 886-3-452-6107 ext 6208
Mobile: 886-915-093-339

P12F210 P

York You

Sr Sales Manager, Key Accounts & Distribution
Ararat Il Embedded Power, Beijing D28614 Rev 8
Emerson Network Power

15/F Gateway Building,10 Ya Bao Road,Chaoyang District
Beijing, 100020,China

Tel. +86 10 8563 1122 ext.869 VRM-ARARATP2-HJ
Mobile: +86 139 1159 3545
Fax: +86 10 85615320

email: York.You@Emerson.com

Emerson Network Power Inc.

Monica Chih
Chaun-Choung Technology Corp. (CClI)
12F, No.123-1, Hsing-De Rd., Sanchung, Taipei, Taiwan,

Processor 1 (chaun Choung TechnolofR-O-C- D67834 Rev 13 D67834-010
Heatsink Tel : 886-2-29952666 ext: 1131
Fax: 886-2-29958258
monica_chih@ccic.com.tw
ITW Electronic Business Asia Co., LTD
. Chak Chakir
Ararat Clip D69009 Rev 7 D69009-007

Business Development Director
A4, 3-2 K.E.P.Z., Kaohsiung, Taiwan

US Contact info:
Office: +1 512 989-7771
Large Post Mobile: +1 512 576-8940 D67924 Rev 9 D67924-009

Fax: +1 512 989-7775

E-mail: chak.chakir@itweba.com;
Website: www.itweba.com; www.itw.com
Small Post Fastex Division of ITW D67926 Rev 9 D67926-009
ITW EBA Japan
Yoshihiro Miyakawa

2F, 25-20, 1-Chome, Koenjiminami, Suginami-Ku,
Tokyo 166-0003, Japan

Bolster Plate Tel +81.3.3318.1340 D69078 Rev 10 D69078-009
Fax: +81-3-3318-1366
Mobile: +81-90-4135-0179
E-mail: miyakawa_itwebajapan@ybb.ne.jp
Top Plate D69077 Rev 8 D69077-007
Precision Forming, LLC
Single-Pack 317 Highland Avenue Base: D98415 Base: D98415-001
Clamshell N _ Santa Cruz, CA USA 95060 Lid: D98414 Lid: D98414-01
and Precision Forming, LLC Contact: Fred Schindler Box: E79739 Box: 500130579
Phone: (831) 212-5749 Bottom Cushion: 500130578 Bottom Cushion: 500130578

Packaging Email: sales@precision-forming.com Top Cushion: 500130577 Top Cushion: 500130577




